2023/24 Open Boulder and Lead Nationals

*E::;:::: 23 November 2023 - 27 November 2023 &
Canada Men Boulder Qualification hive
COURSE A Startlist

Order Bib Name CC Start Time
1 80 TRAN Simon QC 14:30.00
2 81 LAZURE Sebastien QC 14:34.15
3 82 SAFFERY Dylan ON 14:38.30
4 83 KNUFF Craig ON 14:42.45
5 84 SMITH Nathaniel BC 14:47.00
6 85 GAIN Matthew MB 14:51.15
7 86 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON 14:55.30
8 87 JENSEN Harrisen MB  14:59.45
9 88 SCHARFMAN Jake BC 15:04.00
10 89 CHAPMAN Benjamin ON 15:08.15
11 90 CALDWELL Jonah NB 15:12.30
12 91 MCGEHEE Miles BC 15:16.45
13 92 BOIVIN Louka QC 15:21.00
14 93 NUNAN Peter ON 15:25.15
15 94 ROBERT Eliott QC 15:29.30
16 95 RAVES Linus AB  15:33.45
17 96 POWELL Levi BC 15:38.00
18 97 ZHANG Howard BC 15:42.15
19 98 HECKROODT Joshua QC 15:46.30
20 99 HON Noah AB  15:50.45
21 100 WATMOUGH Grayson AB  15:55.00
22 101 BOLYASNI Liav QC 15:59.15
23 102 MACDONALD Jaxson BC 16:03.30
24 103 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC 16:07.45
25 104 MCNAMEE Guy BC 16:12.00
26 105 CHASE Reid ON 16:16.15
27 106 BOKENFOHR Dylan AB  16:20.30
28 107 CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi QC 16:24.45
29 108 DORVAL Hugo QC 16:29.00
30 109 BEKKEMA Lukas BC 16:33.15



Order
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bib
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

LYNOVYTSKYI Mykhailo
GILBERT David

HU Peter

BURELLE Lohan
HOLOWACH Jason
UCHIDA Lucas
PEREIRA Dylan

HANIN Mark

RAJAN Aden

BAUDIN Fernand
RICHARDSON Zach
BELLAVANCE Jean-Michel
EDWARDS Adam

HO Frederic

TAYLOR chris
WHITNEY Jack

VILLA Ethan
SWANSON-BILYK Nolan
TIUKUVAARA Samuel
SHEPHERD dawson
SANG Mo

LY Jordan

FOLEY TJ

NEWMAN Asher
COMMAND Rylan

GAY Louka

NEUFELD Joel
TONNOS Benjamin
GALLOWAY Jacob

TAN lan

CORSO Noah

SMITH Dylan
BRISTOW-ONYSKIW Joshua
GENERO Simon

CcC
BC
ON
QC
QC
SK
ON
MB
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
AB
ON
BC
BC
BC
MB
ON
ON
ON
AB
AB
MB
NL
AB
AB
AB
AB
ON
MB
ON
MB
BC

Start Time
16:37.30
16:41.45
16:46.00
16:50.15
16:54.30
16:58.45
17:03.00
17:07.15
17:11.30
17:15.45
17:20.00
17:24.15
17:28.30
17:32.45
17:37.00
17:41.15
17:45.30
17:49.45
17:54.00
17:58.15
18:02.30
18:06.45
18:11.00
18:15.15
18:19.30
18:23.45
18:28.00
18:32.15
18:36.30
18:40.45
18:45.00
18:49.15
18:53.30
18:57.45



Order
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Bib
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Name

MCNAMEE Kindar
BONNEVILLE Mathieu
THERIEN Maxime

LENGKEEK Ben

LAU Evan

DECHAMPS Samuel

BLACK Ethan
WIJEYSUNDERA Sunil
GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias
FILLMORE lIsaac

DUONG Loi

KWONG Aidan
GIRARD-DIEDERICHS Oliver
RODRIGUEZ Matthew
GRAVELLE Yves
LAURENCIANO-MCKINNON Malcolm
KRESLING Kirill

GAUTHIER Marc

MORTON Stephen

LEBLANC Liam

ZECCHEL Eric

IOVINO Facundo

MCLEAN Jaeden
HARGRAVEPAWSON Max
HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego
FIELDING Nolan

LABESSE Ludovic

PINSK Aidan

CC
BC
QC
QC
NS
AB
QC
BC
ON
BC
NS
QC
AB
BC
ON
QC
BC
ON
NB
ON
ON
BC
QC
BC
BC
BC
BC
QC
BC

Start Time
19:02.00
19:06.15
19:10.30
19:14.45
19:19.00
19:23.15
19:27.30
19:31.45
19:36.00
19:40.15
19:44.30
19:48.45
19:53.00
19:57.15
20:01.30
20:05.45
20:10.00
20:14.15
20:18.30
20:22.45
20:27.00
20:31.15
20:35.30
20:39.45
20:44.00
20:48.15
20:52.30
20:56.45

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:30
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by







2023/24 Open Boulder and Lead Nationals

*E::;:::: 23 November 2023 - 27 November 2023 &
Canada Men Boulder Qualification hive
COURSE B Startlist

Order Bib Name CC Start Time
1 126  VILLA Ethan BC 14:30.00
2 127 SWANSON-BILYK Nolan MB 14:34.15
3 128 TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON 14:38.30
4 129 SHEPHERD dawson ON 14:42.45
5 130 SANG Mo ON 14:47.00
6 131 LY Jordan AB  14:51.15
7 132 FOLEY TJ AB  14:55.30
8 133  NEWMAN Asher MB  14:59.45
9 134 COMMAND Rylan NL  15:04.00
10 135 GAY Louka AB  15:08.15
11 136 NEUFELD Joel AB  15:12.30
12 137 TONNOS Benjamin AB  15:16.45
13 138  GALLOWAY Jacob AB  15:21.00
14 139 TAN lan ON 15:25.15
15 140 CORSO Noah MB  15:29.30
16 141 SMITH Dylan ON 15:33.45
17 142 BRISTOW-ONYSKIW Joshua MB  15:38.00
18 143 GENERO Simon BC 15:42.15
19 144  MCNAMEE Kindar BC 15:46.30
20 145 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC 15:50.45
21 146  THERIEN Maxime QC 15:55.00
22 147 LENGKEEK Ben NS 15:59.15
23 148 LAU Evan AB  16:03.30
24 149 DECHAMPS Samuel QC 16:07.45
25 150 BLACK Ethan BC 16:12.00
26 151  WIJEYSUNDERA Sunil ON 16:16.15
27 152 GARCIA FERNANDEZ-OJANGUREN Elias BC 16:20.30
28 153 FILLMORE Isaac NS 16:24.45
29 154 DUONG Loi QC 16:29.00
30 155 KWONG Aidan AB  16:33.15



Order
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bib
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Name

GIRARD-DIEDERICHS Oliver

RODRIGUEZ Matthew
GRAVELLE Yves

LAURENCIANO-MCKINNON Malcolm

KRESLING Kirill
GAUTHIER Marc
MORTON Stephen
LEBLANC Liam
ZECCHEL Eric
IOVINO Facundo
MCLEAN Jaeden

HARGRAVEPAWSON Max
HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego

FIELDING Nolan
LABESSE Ludovic
PINSK Aidan
TRAN Simon
LAZURE Sebastien
SAFFERY Dylan
KNUFF Craig
SMITH Nathaniel
GAIN Matthew
RAMER-CLARK Steven
JENSEN Harrisen
SCHARFMAN Jake
CHAPMAN Benjamin
CALDWELL Jonah
MCGEHEE Miles
BOIVIN Louka
NUNAN Peter
ROBERT Eliott
RAVES Linus
POWELL Levi
ZHANG Howard

CC
BC
ON
QC
BC
ON
NB
ON
ON
BC
QC
BC
BC
BC
BC
QC
BC
QC
QC
ON
ON
BC
MB
ON
MB
BC
ON
NB
BC
QC
ON
QC
AB
BC
BC

Start Time
16:37.30
16:41.45
16:46.00
16:50.15
16:54.30
16:58.45
17:03.00
17:07.15
17:11.30
17:15.45
17:20.00
17:24.15
17:28.30
17:32.45
17:37.00
17:41.15
17:45.30
17:49.45
17:54.00
17:58.15
18:02.30
18:06.45
18:11.00
18:15.15
18:19.30
18:23.45
18:28.00
18:32.15
18:36.30
18:40.45
18:45.00
18:49.15
18:53.30
18:57.45



Order
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Bib
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name

HECKROODT Joshua
HON Noah
WATMOUGH Grayson
BOLYASNI Liav
MACDONALD Jaxson
ZADRAVEC Tyson
MCNAMEE Guy

CHASE Reid
BOKENFOHR Dylan
CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi
DORVAL Hugo
BEKKEMA Lukas
LYNOVYTSKYI Mykhailo
GILBERT David

HU Peter

BURELLE Lohan
HOLOWACH Jason
UCHIDA Lucas
PEREIRA Dylan

HANIN Mark

RAJAN Aden

BAUDIN Fernand
RICHARDSON Zach
BELLAVANCE Jean-Michel
EDWARDS Adam

HO Frederic

TAYLOR chris
WHITNEY Jack

CC
QC
AB
AB
QC
BC
BC
BC
ON
AB
QC
QC
BC
BC
ON
QC
QC
SK
ON
MB
QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
AB
ON
BC
BC

Start Time
19:02.00
19:06.15
19:10.30
19:14.45
19:19.00
19:23.15
19:27.30
19:31.45
19:36.00
19:40.15
19:44.30
19:48.45
19:53.00
19:57.15
20:01.30
20:05.45
20:10.00
20:14.15
20:18.30
20:22.45
20:27.00
20:31.15
20:35.30
20:39.45
20:44.00
20:48.15
20:52.30
20:56.45

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 14:30
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 13:00

. i Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by







